Resumé by

STEPHANIE STEINLEIN-BALDING

CONTACT

1416 LAAMIA PL, 926821 HONOLULU, HI

HELLO@STEPHANIESTEINLEIN.COM

WWW.STEPHANIESTEINLEIN.COM

808 304 5342

808 485 6077

SKILLS

Adobe Photoshop Curious
Adobe Illustrator Speed
Adobe InDesign Organized
Adobe Lightroom Punctual
iMovie Creative
Shopify / Wix & etc. Flexibel
Openness
CAPABILITIES
English Travel
German Food
American Sign Language Deaf Culture
German Sign Language Photography
International Sign Language  Surfing
Irish Sign Language Art

Danish Sign Language

EDUCATION

2012

2009

2007

2004

2003

1997

Major: Design and Technology

Berufschule, Rheinisch-Westfalisches Berufskolleg in Essen,
Germany (Vocational Training College at Rhine-Westphalia
Vocational College)

(German University Entrance Qualifications)

Gymnasium, Rheinisch-Westfalisches Berufskolleg in Essen,
Germany (Preparatory High School at Rhine-Westphalia
Vocational College)

Staatliche Realschule an der Bayerische Landesschule fur
Gehorlose in Munich, Germany (High School for the Deaf)

EXPERIENCE

NOW

2014

2018

2015

2015

2015
2014
2014
2012
2012

2009

2008

2008

2007

WWW . STEPHANIESTEINLEIN.COM

(Clients: dozan innovations, Hawaii Interpreting Services,
Sorenson Communications, European Deaf Youth, Hands
Land, DeafTax etc.)

HONOLULU COFFEE COMPANY, HONOLULU, HAWAII

HAWAII SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND THE BLIND

SIGNS OF SELF, HONOLULU, HAWAII

ASIA, AUSTRALIA AND NORTH AMERICA

ROCCAS GMBH, NUERMBERG, GERMANY

DUBLIN, IRELAND

EVANGELISCH-LUTHERISCHE GEBARDENSPRACHLICHE
KIRCHEN-GEMEIDE IN BAYERN, NUERMBERG, GERMANY
(Pastoral Care for the Deaf)
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